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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin Denny            MELIT         1/12        5:40        1:31       33:55        1:04       15:05    57:12.05
2     Evan Culbert           MELIT         2/12        5:13        1:24       34:02        1:00       16:16    57:53.03
3     Matt Davidson          MELIT         3/12        6:42        2:06       33:30        1:09       16:38  1:00:02.81
4     Yaniv Shnaider         MELIT         4/12        5:05        1:48       36:09        1:24       16:48  1:01:12.13
5     Joe Company            MELIT         5/12        6:15        1:41       34:59        1:14       18:09  1:02:14.41
6     Andrew Person          MELIT         6/12        6:21        1:53       36:12        1:10       16:59  1:02:32.35
7     Michael G'Sell         MELIT         7/12        7:00        1:53       35:37        1:09       17:28  1:03:04.71
8     Mark Wilson            M5559         1/18        7:02        2:07       34:44        1:09       18:38  1:03:38.34
9     Colin Andrews-Gibson   MELIT         8/12        5:33        1:38       37:04        1:21       18:18  1:03:50.64
10    Trevor Croley          MELIT         9/12        5:49        1:48       37:05        1:14       18:30  1:04:23.40
11    Brendan Marsh          M2024         1/29        7:06        1:39       38:38        1:07       16:16  1:04:43.94
12    Isaac Smith            M2529         1/18        6:50        2:13       37:06        1:14       17:40  1:05:01.57
13    Scott Smith            M4044         1/29        7:32        2:14       35:15        1:25       18:56  1:05:20.20
15    Brian Harting          M4044         2/29        6:38        2:05       36:24        1:38       18:44  1:05:25.97
16    Tyler Staples          M3034         1/18        7:09        2:10       37:02        1:20       18:22  1:06:01.22
17    Landon Hough           M3539         1/26        5:50        2:27       36:27        1:39       19:43  1:06:03.90
18    Raylyn Nuss            FELIT          1/8        7:07        1:57       38:32        1:16       18:04  1:06:53.35
19    Kate Vermann           FELIT          2/8        6:03        2:05       38:58        1:18       19:17  1:07:38.16
20    Dave Pitts             M4549         1/24        7:21        1:55       36:34        1:24       20:31  1:07:42.80
21    Ben Stringer           MELIT        10/12        7:05        1:48       38:48        1:28       18:48  1:07:53.62
22    Jeremy Skinner         M4044         3/29        7:18        2:27       38:29        1:24       18:54  1:08:29.01
23    Lj Stephens            MELIT        11/12        6:43        2:19       38:58        1:41       19:06  1:08:44.35
24    Connor Nolan           M2529         2/18        5:07        1:50       41:45        1:11       19:04  1:08:54.76
25    Matthew Kahle          M3034         2/18        7:27        2:13       37:40        1:39       20:22  1:09:18.17
26    Keaton Garrett         M1519         1/20        6:27        2:03       41:15        1:02       18:39  1:09:23.66
27    Gabriela Verdugo-Bruff FELIT          3/8        6:04        2:00       40:08        1:21       20:08  1:09:38.64
28    David Quinn            M5054         1/27        6:35        2:11       40:31        1:27       19:23  1:10:04.24
29    Kimberly Earnest       FELIT          4/8        7:20        1:45       39:46        1:11       20:05  1:10:05.44
30    John Ebenroth          M4549         2/24        7:09        3:14       37:09        2:03       20:37  1:10:09.43
31    Rachel Sordahl         F2529         1/20        6:40        2:48       39:28        1:40       19:48  1:10:21.85
32    Ken Pettry             M5054         2/27        5:53        2:14       38:35        1:39       22:13  1:10:31.93
33    James Alberts          M3539         2/26        7:05        2:31       40:56        1:50       18:26  1:10:45.49
34    Matt Myers             M4044         4/29        7:50        2:47       39:07        1:30       20:02  1:11:14.19
35    Dane Wilson            M2529         3/18        5:28        2:09       41:09        1:13       21:32  1:11:28.69
36    Gavin Hart             M2529         4/18        6:31        2:19       39:15        1:39       21:51  1:11:32.56
37    Mike Spann             M5054         3/27        8:58        2:17       39:50        1:25       19:27  1:11:55.18
38    Jeffrey Phillips       M3034         3/18        8:45        3:11       37:57        1:56       20:12  1:11:57.64
39    Casey Buckman          M3539         3/26        7:45        2:13       41:21        1:26       19:17  1:11:59.60
40    Derek Skidmore         M3034         4/18        7:02        2:53       40:01        2:05       20:23  1:12:22.29
41    David Ritz             M2024         2/29        7:26        2:05       39:29        1:38       21:53  1:12:29.21
42    Brian Jochems          M2529         5/18        8:07        2:03       42:20        1:18       19:04  1:12:49.18
43    Colin McElroy          M3539         4/26        7:05        2:41       41:50        1:33       20:21  1:13:27.67
44    Abbey Sundermeyer      F3539         1/19        6:49        3:04       40:52        1:34       21:14  1:13:30.11
45    Justin Hagen           M4044         5/29        9:25        3:25       38:23        2:19       20:07  1:13:37.81
46    Mike Watson            M4044         6/29        7:25        2:20       41:02        1:46       21:13  1:13:44.06
47    John Burns             M4044         7/29        8:57        3:30       37:43        2:10       21:28  1:13:45.33
48    Donnie Berry           M3539         5/26        8:02        3:29       42:49        1:27       18:18  1:14:01.30
49    Jason Holland          M4549         3/24        7:18        2:51       38:00        1:43       24:13  1:14:02.19
50    Jim Hoodenpyle         M4044         8/29        6:04        2:15       38:38        1:42       25:26  1:14:02.73
51    Kirsten Gilbert        F3034         1/13        6:36        2:23       42:30        1:55       20:48  1:14:09.81
52    Darryl Holman          M5559         2/18        9:33        3:07       38:51        2:16       20:40  1:14:24.06
53    Fangrui Ding           M2529         6/18        9:32        2:43       39:26        2:09       20:37  1:14:25.73
54    Rich Schaefer          M4044         9/29        8:00        3:37       40:20        2:17       20:24  1:14:34.86
55    Rick Bain              M4549         4/24        8:14        2:01       41:32        1:41       21:13  1:14:38.06
56    Michael Hendrickson    M5054         4/27        6:36        2:17       42:57        2:04       20:52  1:14:43.30
57    Jim Greenstein         M5054         5/27        6:57        2:46       41:46        1:56       21:30  1:14:51.33
58    Anne Altorfer          FELIT          5/8        8:32        2:27       40:32        2:16       21:09  1:14:53.79
59    Paul Yoder             M4549         5/24        7:57        3:03       41:20        2:17       20:21  1:14:56.14
60    Celeste Kudrys         F3539         2/19        7:50        2:28       42:35        1:32       20:39  1:15:01.39
61    Beth Sanborn           F4044         1/30        7:38        2:26       40:00        1:55       23:26  1:15:21.47
62    Wyatt Huffman          M1519         2/20        5:25        1:56       43:56        1:32       22:34  1:15:21.95
63    Brian Pogue            M5054         6/27        8:08        2:27       40:24        1:21       23:06  1:15:24.61
64    Chris Steger           M1519         3/20        8:15        2:56       41:07        2:48       20:21  1:15:24.65
65    Zachary Tebb           M3539         6/26        7:44        3:50       41:19        2:14       20:28  1:15:33.26
66    Ben Anderson           M4549         6/24        8:21        3:17       40:52        2:18       20:54  1:15:39.81
67    Tracy Rowe             M4549         7/24        8:38        2:49       40:31        2:03       21:43  1:15:40.78
68    Jimmy Chouteau         M3539         7/26        7:53        3:05       42:41        1:26       20:41  1:15:43.51
69    Aaron Patterson        M2024         3/29        8:15        3:57       43:06        1:24       19:12  1:15:51.78
70    Robert Webster         M6064          1/9        8:58        3:00       39:59        2:33       21:27  1:15:53.63
71    Ross Pieper            M2529         7/18        7:22        3:12       43:05        2:09       20:23  1:16:09.09
72    David Cruz             M4044        10/29        7:23        2:23       41:45        1:35       23:07  1:16:10.62
73    Corissa Pate           F3539         3/19        7:23        2:44       41:29        2:02       22:45  1:16:20.36
74    Alan Kimbel            M5559         3/18        8:46        2:19       40:43        2:44       22:11  1:16:39.80
75    Matt Ernst             M5559         4/18        8:01        3:47       40:47        2:53       21:25  1:16:51.24
76    Travis Ritter          M3539         8/26        7:26        3:32       42:26        2:19       21:13  1:16:52.04
77    William Moore          M2529         8/18        7:31        3:34       43:34        1:53       20:31  1:17:00.38
78    Rachel Taylor          FELIT          6/8        7:19        1:53       44:02        1:25       22:55  1:17:31.06
79    David Dejean           M5559         5/18        8:58        2:52       42:06        2:18       21:22  1:17:34.37
81    Kayla Bastian          F2024         1/34        8:49        2:39       44:31        1:45       20:03  1:17:44.97
82    Kaleb Wood             M2024         4/29        7:37        2:38       44:44        2:02       21:05  1:18:03.36
83    Matthew Lucy           M5559         6/18        7:14        2:39       43:40        1:50       22:51  1:18:11.69
84    Bill Peterman          M5559         7/18        8:10        2:48       39:39        2:20       25:20  1:18:15.19
85    Daniel Kaschke         M2024         5/29        7:47        3:07       45:16        1:37       20:33  1:18:17.33
86    Dan Crosby             M3034         5/18        8:17        3:27       42:14        3:48       20:34  1:18:17.90
87    James Jorgenson        M5559         8/18        8:30        3:52       43:36        1:12       21:16  1:18:21.84
88    Scott Fray             M5054         7/27        8:16        3:26       41:00        1:47       24:04  1:18:30.50
89    Cameron Regur          M4044        11/29        9:40        4:48       42:05        3:22       18:40  1:18:32.26
90    Andrew Odle            M2024         6/29        6:34        2:40       44:16        1:58       23:09  1:18:34.79
91    Ryan Langton           M4044        12/29        8:49        2:48       44:02        1:42       21:26  1:18:45.15
92    John Lee               M5054         8/27        7:32        2:37       44:38        1:42       22:19  1:18:45.90
93    Craig Mueller          M4549         8/24        8:19        3:16       41:17        2:18       23:44  1:18:52.75
94    Luis Benavides         C39UN         1/10        7:53        3:38       43:37        1:51       22:09  1:19:06.40
95    John Brandt            M1519         4/20        6:54        2:38       44:24        2:11       23:03  1:19:07.24
96    Shelby Hummel          F2024         2/34        7:45        2:53       44:44        1:22       22:30  1:19:12.03
97    Brad Kempf             M5559         9/18        8:10        3:17       43:09        1:54       22:51  1:19:19.28
98    Ken Hedicke            M5559        10/18        8:47        3:55       43:07        2:25       21:09  1:19:20.61
99    Billy Watkins          M3539         9/26        9:54        4:24       42:21        2:25       20:34  1:19:35.06
100   Allison Bain           F2024         3/34        6:48        2:31       45:52        1:19       23:13  1:19:41.03
101   Adam Stack             M3539        10/26        8:01        3:16       44:03        2:22       22:02  1:19:41.10
102   Elizabeth Staples      F2529         2/20        7:45        2:47       46:01        2:01       21:12  1:19:43.16
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103   Jeremy Stanek          M4044        13/29        8:08        3:22       43:23        2:08       22:45  1:19:43.23
104   Will Garstang          M1519         5/20        6:52        2:24       46:29        1:58       22:08  1:19:47.66
105   Jim McDermott          M6064          2/9        9:47        3:40       41:09        2:59       22:19  1:19:50.85
106   Chris Cooper           C39UN         2/10        7:58        3:26       39:27        2:43       26:20  1:19:51.91
107   Andrew Kassel          M3034         6/18       10:05        3:45       44:45        1:24       19:59  1:19:55.10
108   Melissa Lawson         F4549         1/17        7:26        3:25       44:53        1:59       22:15  1:19:55.71
109   Chris Tallman          M5054         9/27        8:06        2:48       43:01        1:32       24:33     1:19:58
110   Allison Farwell        F4044         2/30        7:45        2:48       43:52        1:48       23:56  1:20:06.15
111   Alexandra Placke       F3034         2/13        7:17        3:05       44:23        1:58       23:32  1:20:13.34
113   Doug Steinhoff         M5559        11/18        8:32        3:07       42:55        2:18       23:24  1:20:14.06
114   Chance Dahle           M2024         7/29        8:54        2:56       45:38        1:41       21:15  1:20:21.31
116   Brendan Boyle          M2024         8/29        6:59        3:54       47:27        1:25       20:42  1:20:24.64
117   Nicholas Rackers       M1519         6/20        9:21        2:52       46:06        1:13       20:58  1:20:27.02
119   John Davis             M3539        11/26        9:10        3:40       40:53        3:25       23:30  1:20:35.34
120   John Wright            M4044        14/29        8:34        4:18       46:14        1:33       20:11  1:20:49.11
121   Brad Hamman            C40UP          1/7        5:57        2:23       41:04        2:39       29:01  1:21:01.87
122   Kristin Anda           F2529         3/20        8:25        3:33       45:23        1:59       21:46  1:21:03.29
123   Kevin West             M3539        12/26        7:52        3:07       45:56        1:47       22:31  1:21:10.05
124   Katie Campbell         F4044         3/30        8:05        3:14       43:31        1:45       24:40  1:21:12.31
125   Hannah Groom           FELIT          7/8        9:13        2:10       46:44        1:34       21:42  1:21:20.53
126   Nathan Komar           M2024         9/29       10:34        5:03       45:03        1:31       19:31  1:21:40.14
127   Robert Borsheski       M4044        15/29        8:17        2:46       45:41        2:27       22:35  1:21:43.98
128   Eduardo Sobrino        M5054        10/27        8:33        3:10       44:11        2:08       23:47  1:21:46.16
129   Becca Felten           F2024         4/34        6:38        2:21       45:03        1:41       26:10  1:21:50.33
130   Austin Siddens         M3034         7/18        8:26        2:49       45:57        2:16       22:30  1:21:55.25
131   Tim Morgan             M5054        11/27        9:06        3:32       43:23        2:54       23:03  1:21:55.74
132   Blake Peterson         M3034         8/18        9:30        4:29       43:32        2:16       22:17  1:22:01.73
133   Paul Cornell           M5054        12/27        8:11        3:54       44:30        2:50       22:48  1:22:10.25
134   Adam Trafton           MELIT        12/12        5:45        2:25       47:04        2:16       24:44  1:22:11.09
135   Tiffiney Smith         F4044         4/30        9:37        2:35       44:29        1:45       23:50  1:22:13.52
136   Patty Porter           F4549         2/17        7:11        3:25       44:25        2:45       24:45  1:22:29.38
137   Hayden Seidel          M2024        10/29        5:56        3:07       48:34        2:15       22:40  1:22:30.04
138   Carl Carney            M3034         9/18        8:46        3:53       44:56        2:08       22:50  1:22:30.89
139   Eric Rothmier          M2024        11/29        8:22        4:02       44:57        2:55       22:26  1:22:40.18
140   Lindsay Launius        F3539         4/19        7:20        3:12       46:41        2:02       23:40  1:22:52.85
141   Annemarie Rehbein      F14UN          1/3        6:26        2:06       52:17        1:09       21:00  1:22:55.33
142   Andrew Buchanan        M4044        16/29        9:01        2:46       46:04        2:22       22:50  1:23:00.64
143   Kathy Wiesen           F5559         1/10        7:23        2:56       47:04        1:51       24:00  1:23:11.34
144   Sarah West             F5054         1/16        7:12        4:37       47:03        2:34       21:54  1:23:17.37
145   Garrett Reimche        M14UN          1/5        8:23        4:37       44:40        2:04       23:42  1:23:23.84
146   Eduardo Sobrino        M2024        12/29        9:11        2:43       46:50        2:37       22:10  1:23:28.87
147   Adrienne Garstang      F4044         5/30        8:53        3:03       45:49        2:12       23:47  1:23:40.83
148   Dylan Devilder         M14UN          2/5        5:50        3:38       51:02        1:34       21:42  1:23:43.07
149   Charles Scott          M1519         7/20        9:24        3:34       44:38        3:28       22:43  1:23:43.90
150   Hailey Souter          F1519         1/21        6:43        2:11       47:31        1:36       25:55  1:23:53.03
151   Nancy Yaeger           F4549         3/17       10:16        3:16       44:46        2:36       23:08  1:24:00.16
152   Brett Zinter           M3034        10/18       11:00        5:49       44:06        2:54       20:13  1:24:00.34
153   Jason Grant            M3034        11/18       10:29        4:50       46:40        1:23       20:44  1:24:03.46
154   Jaimie Miller          F3539         5/19       10:09        3:04       41:58        2:52       26:08  1:24:09.53
155   George Szabo           M3539        13/26        8:21        4:58       43:45        5:04       22:10  1:24:14.95
156   Cayden Whitehill       M1519         8/20       11:13        3:12       45:31        2:38       21:48  1:24:19.51
157   Barb Kraus             F4549         4/17        8:39        2:40       44:47        1:46       26:46  1:24:36.97
158   Chuck Ewing            M5054        13/27       10:49        4:44       45:10        1:51       22:10  1:24:39.99
159   Colin Williams         M1519         9/20        5:53        4:19       50:56        1:24       22:12  1:24:41.68
160   Joshua Klemp           M3539        14/26        6:28        3:18       46:42        2:08       26:10  1:24:43.87
161   Kayla Friesen          F2024         5/34        7:30        3:41       50:09        1:57       21:33  1:24:47.77
162   Angela Singer          F4549         5/17        9:59        3:31       43:32        2:52       25:00  1:24:51.60
163   Erica Rideout          F2024         6/34        7:45        2:26       51:09        1:52       21:45  1:24:55.35
164   Seth Boeke             M2024        13/29        9:15        2:55       50:45        1:17       20:54  1:25:04.18
165   Matt McCall            C40UP          2/7        7:13        3:16       48:12        2:07       24:21  1:25:06.71
166   Audrey Battis          F1519         2/21        8:49        2:30       50:09        1:25       22:18  1:25:08.94
167   Landon Oder            M2024        14/29        9:02        4:05       46:39        2:05       23:22  1:25:10.07
168   Tommy Rosenthal        M4549         9/24        8:37        2:48       51:21        2:28       19:58  1:25:10.12
169   Jason Hummert          M2529         9/18        8:50        4:20       44:56        2:48       24:20  1:25:11.03
170   Steve Foucart          M6064          3/9        8:33        3:13       45:50        2:07       25:32  1:25:13.75
171   Tyler Selby            M4044        17/29        7:58        4:18       47:01        2:26       23:33  1:25:13.79
172   Stephanie Sinn         F3034         3/13        8:49        3:05       46:51        2:10       24:22  1:25:15.56
173   William Neer           M2024        15/29        9:00        3:00       49:49        1:46       21:51  1:25:23.47
174   Audrey Hahn            F1519         3/21       10:29        3:22       59:39        1:36       10:23  1:25:26.86
175   Ben Latimer            M2529        10/18        9:23        4:01       46:45        2:11       23:13  1:25:29.97
176   Helen Lin              F2529         4/20        7:15        3:12       50:34        2:07       22:25  1:25:30.59
177   Janet Clemens          F5054         2/16        6:50        3:53       44:50        3:10       26:54  1:25:33.21
178   Kyle Dorge             M2024        16/29        9:01        4:22       49:55        2:07       20:22  1:25:43.75
179   Danielle Madsen        F3034         4/13        7:42        3:42       48:37        2:30       23:22  1:25:49.78
180   Will Schmitt           M4549        10/24        8:26        5:43       44:14        4:18       23:33  1:26:11.25
181   Todd Greene            M4044        18/29        9:43        3:35       44:41        2:47       25:38  1:26:21.63
182   Mitchell McGonigal     FELIT          8/8       13:38        1:59       43:48        1:44       25:30  1:26:35.67
183   Alicia McClelland      F3539         6/19        9:09        3:57       46:33        2:29       24:34  1:26:39.67
184   Jamie Elrod            C39UN         3/10        9:13        4:03       46:59        2:02       24:26  1:26:40.06
185   Chris Benne            M3539        15/26        8:16        3:38       47:59        2:12       24:43  1:26:45.86
186   Keely Johansson        F2529         5/20        7:48        3:54       49:44        2:12       23:09  1:26:45.97
187   Samuel Killion         M2024        17/29        9:09        3:28       49:14        1:29       23:29  1:26:46.55
189   Thomas Beilsmith       M2024        18/29        6:43        3:08       49:43        1:32       25:45  1:26:48.38
190   Kasey Heitzmann        F2024         7/34        6:47        4:09       50:16        2:00       24:22  1:27:31.11
191   Jacob Schmitt          M1519        10/20        8:33        5:14       45:51        2:56       25:01  1:27:31.67
192   Alicia Hooton          F3539         7/19       10:19        3:07       48:04        2:11       23:55  1:27:33.62
193   Sam Kreter             M2024        19/29        7:53        3:58       48:39        2:08       25:03  1:27:39.45
194   Christina Evers        F2024         8/34        6:53        4:40       50:55        2:36       22:48  1:27:48.87
195   Emily Scott            F3539         8/19        6:26        3:01       44:09        2:24       31:52  1:27:49.58
196   Jessica Young          F2529         6/20        7:20        5:50       46:09        3:59       24:49  1:28:04.45
197   Amy Zimmermann         F4044         6/30        9:47        3:14       48:43        1:48       24:37  1:28:07.78
198   Brett Anderson         M2024        20/29        9:17        3:50       51:52        1:57       21:20     1:28:14
199   Janet Whalen           F4549         6/17        9:52        4:34       46:33        3:09       24:12  1:28:17.62
200   Angela Peterson        F2529         7/20        9:27        3:31       45:57        2:26       27:07  1:28:25.63
201   Matthew Bunch          M3539        16/26        8:53        3:30       48:48        2:51       24:28  1:28:27.02
202   Jill Jouret            F4044         7/30        8:12        4:39       49:35        2:45       23:19  1:28:28.09
203   Diane Bain             F4549         7/17        8:50        3:37       44:22        2:38       29:03  1:28:28.38
204   Mark Henrikson         M4044        19/29        9:28        3:49       43:28        4:19       27:44  1:28:46.01
205   Denae Glenn            F1519         4/21        8:36        2:38       48:45        1:41       27:09  1:28:46.39
206   Hannah Turnbull        F2024         9/34        9:09        3:35       51:28        2:42       21:57  1:28:47.47
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207   Betsy Borsheski        F4044         8/30        6:47        3:55       51:20        2:36       24:14  1:28:49.77
208   Ted Isaacs             M5054        14/27        9:16        3:25       50:07        2:26       23:39  1:28:50.28
209   Tara McLain            F4044         9/30        9:54        3:09       48:18        2:27       25:07  1:28:52.87
210   Emily Bristol          F2529         8/20        9:17        3:23       49:55        1:50       24:40  1:29:02.21
211   Iris Kanina            F3539         9/19        9:10        2:30       50:59        2:30       23:59  1:29:05.81
212   David Fairchild        M3539        17/26        7:25        3:41       44:56        3:08       30:04  1:29:11.08
213   Francesca Schmitt      F2024        10/34        9:06        3:31       52:39        1:22       22:46  1:29:22.31
214   Kelly Ash              M5054        15/27        9:03        4:06       49:06        2:26       24:45  1:29:23.27
215   Monty Tunks            M4549        11/24        9:38        3:33       45:57        2:36       27:43  1:29:25.09
216   Michael Wilshusen      M2024        21/29       12:01        3:46       48:08        1:24       24:16  1:29:31.72
217   Paul Vessells          C39UN         4/10       10:13        4:55       46:44        2:50       24:58  1:29:37.80
218   Thomas Citrowske       M1519        11/20       12:13        3:24       50:13        1:18       22:35  1:29:39.60
219   Mark Kempf             M4549        12/24       10:14        3:42       49:20        2:00       24:28  1:29:41.58
220   Jon Amendola           M3539        18/26        8:03        4:01       48:30        3:15       26:11  1:29:56.94
221   Valeriy Kalugin        M5559        12/18        9:59        3:12       47:30        1:32       27:50  1:30:01.09
222   Jason Hart             M1519        12/20        9:35        3:57       47:46        2:10       26:44  1:30:09.02
223   Kent Long              C40UP          3/7       10:30        2:55       46:24        2:39       27:47  1:30:12.34
224   Bryce Batliner         M1519        13/20        8:58        6:17       48:07        2:52       24:02  1:30:13.85
225   Jill Gross             F2529         9/20        9:42        3:25       48:30        2:16       26:28  1:30:18.30
226   Daniel Batliner        M4549        13/24       10:08        5:40       48:31        3:04       22:58  1:30:19.60
227   Peter Zdrodowski       M5054        16/27       10:13        3:46       46:38        3:01       26:53  1:30:29.96
228   Debbie Glover          F5559         2/10       10:04        3:57       50:45        2:22       23:25  1:30:30.39
229   Raymond Taylor         M5559        13/18        9:45        3:54       47:31        3:07       26:18  1:30:33.23
230   Jeremy George          M4044        20/29        8:40        4:11       49:57        2:39       25:12  1:30:36.29
231   Becky Gann             F2024        11/34        9:02        3:33       54:33        1:38       21:58  1:30:41.37
232   Katelynn King          ATHEN         1/11       10:40        4:21       42:03        2:57       30:44  1:30:43.65
233   Roy Elfrink            M6064          4/9        8:26        4:55       49:39        2:16       25:41  1:30:55.17
234   Michael Sykuta         M5054        17/27       11:26        5:29       47:31        2:16       24:15  1:30:55.25
235   Heath Hendershot       M4549        14/24        9:06        4:14       51:43        2:37       23:21  1:30:58.65
236   Joe Stanton            M3539        19/26       10:28        3:33       45:49        2:23       28:48  1:30:58.84
237   Lee McLain             M4549        15/24       10:11        5:33       46:50        2:22       26:07  1:30:59.57
238   Kristi Stringer        F4044        10/30        8:14        3:03       52:05        2:10       25:30  1:31:00.08
239   William Beadle         M4549        16/24        6:22        4:02       49:32        3:25       27:44  1:31:02.99
240   Steve Wasserman        M5054        18/27       11:02        4:17       50:57        1:46       23:10  1:31:08.27
241   Lea Thebeau            F4044        11/30        7:31        4:24       49:58        3:19       26:10  1:31:19.52
242   Nicholas Snyder        M2024        22/29        9:19        3:28       53:14        1:50       23:51  1:31:39.20
243   Patrick Siddens        M4044        21/29        8:40        2:59       47:41        2:23       30:00  1:31:39.69
244   Brian Willouer         M5054        19/27       10:31        4:40       46:51        2:54       26:50  1:31:44.55
245   Daniel Jennings        M3034        12/18       11:50        3:51       43:41        2:32       29:55  1:31:45.31
246   Nathaniel Brouillet    M2024        23/29        9:09        4:27       49:59        2:50       25:27  1:31:49.93
247   Heidi Greener          F2024        12/34        6:37        3:53       53:52        2:17       25:28  1:32:04.90
248   Jeff Evers             C40UP          4/7       11:40        3:37       48:20        1:56       26:37  1:32:08.02
249   Patrick Schreiber      M3539        20/26        9:18        5:28       48:57        3:47       24:42  1:32:09.11
250   Justin Kelley          M3539        21/26        6:53        5:05       46:38        2:37       31:01  1:32:11.44
251   Ariel Boulicault       F2529        10/20        8:08        3:45       53:15        2:28       24:43  1:32:15.44
252   Celia Montes           F3034         5/13        9:45        4:26       49:04        3:02       26:02  1:32:15.96
253   John Citrowske         M1519        14/20       10:50        3:52       48:56        1:18       27:25  1:32:18.20
254   Alex Barth             M2529        11/18        7:34        3:37       54:09        2:21       24:45  1:32:22.41
255   Caleb Willis           M14UN          3/5       11:34        4:17       48:38        2:58       25:00  1:32:24.98
256   Jeff Harris            M4044        22/29       11:41        5:23       47:19        1:58       26:07  1:32:26.52
257   Terrence Grus          M4549        17/24        8:27        4:31       45:21        3:53       30:17  1:32:26.74
258   Clare Citrowske        F1519         5/21        8:41        2:44       52:09        1:31       27:33  1:32:36.44
259   Kevin Niedbalski       M3034        13/18       12:26        3:42       46:01        3:14       27:20  1:32:41.08
260   MacKenzie Jones        F2024        13/34        8:52        3:15       52:15        2:37       25:48  1:32:44.27
261   Nick Pellegrini        M2529        12/18        8:46        4:15       49:41        2:37       27:33  1:32:49.32
262   Chris Drury            M3539        22/26        7:17        4:45       54:34        2:19       24:02  1:32:53.45
263   Ryan Berra             M2529        13/18        8:24        5:20       50:44        4:02       24:30  1:32:56.29
264   Scott Hainz            M6064          5/9       12:14        4:14       46:03        2:35       27:57  1:33:01.42
265   Tyler Clemens          M2024        24/29        8:56        4:53       50:56        2:16       26:19  1:33:18.10
266   Kelly Pettis           F2529        11/20        8:10        4:24       52:30        3:08       25:17  1:33:26.68
267   Timothy May            M4549        18/24       10:11        7:57       45:25        4:24       25:38  1:33:32.35
268   Edward  john Sadler    M6064          6/9        9:59        6:01       44:14        3:26       29:57  1:33:34.65
269   Tammy Ames             F4549         8/17       10:36        4:36       48:53        2:39       26:58  1:33:39.69
270   Tim Jones              C39UN         5/10        9:45        4:04       45:40        3:34       30:40  1:33:40.78
271   Terry Ortman           M6569          1/4        9:08        3:55       49:45        3:54       27:11  1:33:50.41
272   Shannon Margherio      F4044        12/30       11:27        3:30       50:55        2:25       25:41  1:33:55.74
273   Twyla Reid             F2024        14/34        9:49        4:39       51:23        2:59       25:08  1:33:55.77
274   MacIe Walker           F1519         6/21       12:14        4:38     1:01:40        3:08       12:18  1:33:56.27
275   Jordan Reid            F2529        12/20        9:05        4:50       50:26        3:00       26:52  1:34:12.62
276   Richard Harness        M3034        14/18        8:47        4:01       52:13        1:57       27:27  1:34:22.38
277   Diane Duenez           F4044        13/30       11:53        4:28       48:15        3:42       26:19  1:34:35.20
278   Jacqueline Sher        F2024        15/34        9:39        4:05       50:32        2:34       28:06  1:34:54.22
279   Kyle Rehagen           M4549        19/24       10:43        3:43       48:03        2:44       29:48  1:34:58.13
280   Anthony Ruffner        M2024        25/29       10:15        5:58       51:44        3:25       23:40  1:34:59.74
281   Matthew Dotson         M2024        26/29        8:53        4:32       54:22        2:25       24:53  1:35:01.23
282   Mike Killebrew         C40UP          5/7        8:25        3:45       47:20        3:01       32:37  1:35:05.84
283   Christopher Briley     M5054        20/27       10:02        3:41       49:56        3:26       28:07  1:35:08.68
284   Andrew Taylor          M1519        15/20        9:56        3:53       49:50        1:16       30:31  1:35:24.16
285   Tom Benney             M5559        14/18        9:01        3:35       52:57        2:38       27:17  1:35:25.27
286   Everett Curry          M14UN          4/5       10:11        3:07       58:14        1:24       22:38  1:35:30.81
287   Kaylin Meyers          F1519         7/21        8:14        3:26       49:36        2:13       32:13  1:35:38.44
288   Regan Farney           F1519         8/21        8:54        3:51       52:08        2:33       28:22  1:35:45.42
289   John Meyer             M5559        15/18        9:26        5:45       47:07        4:34       28:57  1:35:45.74
290   Connie Zuroske         F5559         3/10       10:12        4:54       50:03        3:19       27:21  1:35:46.42
291   James Farrow           M4549        20/24       11:07        3:55       46:35        2:29       31:43  1:35:47.34
292   Julie Davidson         F3539        10/19        7:56        4:41       48:29        3:58       30:46  1:35:48.36
293   Melisa Johnston        F3034         6/13       10:13        6:07       49:12        4:35       25:43  1:35:48.41
294   Julia Grus             F4044        14/30        8:09        4:09       52:17        3:30       27:54  1:35:57.09
295   Eric Wahlquist         M5054        21/27       10:32        6:47       48:33        4:38       25:32  1:35:59.20
296   Jennifer Upah          F3539        11/19        8:53        3:24       54:03        2:11       27:34  1:36:02.69
297   Joshua Mattix          M4044        23/29        8:39        3:51       52:22        3:44       27:30  1:36:04.19
299   Rob Woodson            M3539        23/26       10:18        5:22       47:17        3:30       29:47  1:36:11.66
300   Brian Whorley          M3539        24/26       12:00        6:58       47:44        4:19       25:29  1:36:28.16
301   Fred Garton            M6569          2/4        9:37        6:26       50:38        3:30       26:32  1:36:39.91
302   Kirsten Clemens        F2024        16/34        8:23        3:37       54:01        3:02       27:42  1:36:42.31
303   Vikki Stuart           F5054         3/16        9:39        4:49       51:45        3:13       27:25  1:36:48.18
304   Bridgette Taylor       ATHEN         2/11        9:36        3:56       54:55        1:34       27:22  1:37:20.46
305   Jamie Morgan           ATHEN         3/11        9:19        3:52       55:01        1:52       27:21  1:37:22.89
306   Cindy McDowell         F5559         4/10       11:35        5:37       52:29        3:48       23:57  1:37:24.05
307   Shelby Vines           F2024        17/34       10:34        5:42       52:47        2:02       26:30  1:37:32.32
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308   Ethan Peyton           M2529        14/18       10:55        4:44       52:55        1:57       27:16  1:37:44.49
309   David Bowen            M4044        24/29        9:09        5:03       54:21        2:23       26:52  1:37:45.19
310   Leah Stone             F1519         9/21        7:15        3:45       59:27        1:35       26:01  1:38:02.28
311   Sherry Wilson          F4549         9/17        8:04        5:21       55:23        3:58       25:22  1:38:06.54
312   Charles Maledy         C39UN         6/10        9:57        3:18       52:03        3:24       29:29  1:38:08.61
313   Melody Benson          F4044        15/30        9:36        2:44       55:53        1:47       28:16  1:38:13.73
314   Daniella Lavender      F4044        16/30       10:46        3:43       54:03        3:13       26:37  1:38:18.89
316   Mayra Gonzalez         F3539        12/19        8:40        4:12       51:25        4:24       29:43  1:38:21.28
318   Vanessa Dorman         F5559         5/10        9:09        4:39       55:55        2:29       26:21  1:38:29.10
319   Taylor Holz            F2024        18/34        6:14        4:20       57:47        1:58       28:14  1:38:30.58
320   Tina Claussen          F4549        10/17       12:00        4:51       48:43        3:44       29:15  1:38:31.72
321   Carrie Medelman        F3539        13/19       10:51        6:28       49:23        4:44       27:15  1:38:39.28
322   Jessica Holt           F3034         7/13       11:38        4:51       54:27        3:26       24:27  1:38:45.11
323   Lisa Altis             F4549        11/17       13:38        4:12       49:50        3:40       27:27  1:38:45.88
324   Christine Cornelius    F4549        12/17       12:07        4:15       51:37        3:11       27:39  1:38:46.66
325   Kelly Hobbs            F2024        19/34       10:18        4:11       55:20        2:12       26:54  1:38:53.02
326   Tim Freeman            M4549        21/24       10:03        5:09       58:45        3:27       21:34  1:38:56.39
327   Corey Waters           M4549        22/24        8:55        4:23       54:36        3:17       28:00  1:39:07.62
328   Eric Schirmer          M3539        25/26       11:33        4:56       58:31        1:47       22:24  1:39:08.77
329   Kat Bode               F4549        13/17       10:00        4:47       49:48        3:52       30:46  1:39:09.80
331   Ashley May             F2024        20/34        8:49        4:56       59:10        2:22       24:03  1:39:17.94
332   Linda Byron            F6064          1/4       10:56        5:26       53:32        4:02       25:33  1:39:26.22
333   Amy Declue             F4044        17/30        9:15        5:03       54:30        2:15       28:27  1:39:26.55
334   Rita Hicks             F4044        18/30       11:08        3:36       55:49        2:42       26:20  1:39:32.19
335   Katelynn Towne-Arnold  F2529        13/20        9:56        2:56       58:27        2:02       26:21     1:39:39
336   Linze Leimkuehler      F3034         8/13       10:10        4:44       55:56        3:05       25:48  1:39:40.69
337   Danielle Wahlquist     F5559         6/10       10:41                                         1:28:02  1:39:46.73
338   Bryan Steele           M5054        22/27       12:04        4:09       57:00        3:30       23:13  1:39:53.60
339   Kelly Parsons          F2024        21/34       12:29        4:14       52:21        2:31       28:25  1:39:57.57
340   Terri Gierer           F6064          2/4        9:33        3:44       53:06        2:36       31:02  1:39:58.29
341   Allie Davis            F3539        14/19        8:49        4:20     1:00:32        2:19       24:17  1:40:13.96
342   Gail Ames              F4549        14/17        9:23        5:37       47:40        5:30       32:13  1:40:19.63
343   Julie Ramos            F3539        15/19        9:59        4:35       54:36        2:52       28:23  1:40:21.91
344   Faith McKnight         F1519        10/21       10:22        3:34       53:58        1:32       31:05  1:40:28.14
345   Morgan Butcher         F3034         9/13       11:16        4:35       57:39        2:47       24:14  1:40:28.68
346   Nicole Johnston        F3539        16/19        7:27        3:38       55:59        2:02       31:36  1:40:40.58
347   Hannah Bain            F14UN          2/3       10:13        5:20       56:31        2:20       26:30  1:40:51.88
348   Nancy Stitzer          F5054         4/16       11:10        4:13       59:04        2:12       24:30  1:41:07.44
349   Bradley Provance       M3034        15/18        8:39        4:12       59:19        1:40       27:25  1:41:12.72
350   Sean Lafond            C39UN         7/10        8:19                                           34:06  1:41:19.19
352   Heather Grote          F4044        19/30        7:55        5:48       56:23        4:46       26:33  1:41:23.72
353   Colette Nicholson      F4044        20/30       11:22        5:22       54:38        2:03       28:05  1:41:27.75
354   Ann Marie Grus         F5054         5/16        9:19        4:32       53:31        3:33       30:41  1:41:34.16
355   Niki Kriete            F3539        17/19        9:30        3:54       57:52        2:55       27:27  1:41:37.21
356   Dustin Duran           M2529        15/18       11:21        5:57       56:00        3:14       25:13  1:41:42.13
357   Elizabeth Winter       F1519        11/21        9:23        3:31       59:01        1:42       28:12  1:41:45.91
358   Chuck Gross            M5559        16/18       12:06        5:17       52:34        3:17       28:36  1:41:46.42
359   Julie Drury            F3539        18/19        8:50        5:21       57:19        3:03       27:29  1:41:59.01
360   Jeanine Marlar         F5054         6/16       11:53        4:16       53:04        2:29       30:37  1:42:15.25
361   Scott Parres           M5054        23/27       10:01        4:49       56:40        3:09       27:45  1:42:21.99
362   Cindy Ruffolo          F5054         7/16       10:03        4:03       57:48        2:35       27:57  1:42:23.50
363   Romuel Ramos           M4044        25/29       11:26        6:01       53:14        3:54       27:56  1:42:29.41
364   Heidi Schmitz          M2024        27/29        7:46        3:16     1:02:03        2:45       26:48  1:42:33.89
365   Alex Stock             M3539        26/26       11:50        4:37       56:09        2:13       27:48  1:42:35.47
367   Shane Trafton          M6064          7/9       11:19        5:47       53:27        3:43       28:33  1:42:45.57
368   Angie Gillespie        ATHEN         4/11        7:40        3:16       55:19        3:23       33:15  1:42:50.84
369   Terry McDowell         M5559        17/18       11:29        5:36       53:58        5:21       26:37  1:42:58.46
370   Kelsey Buckallew       F3034        10/13       13:56        5:52       55:14        3:08       24:56  1:43:03.48
371   Jim Fincher            M4044        26/29       10:10        5:46       57:57        3:29       25:45  1:43:03.80
372   Grace Ewing            F1519        12/21       10:21        5:21       52:35        3:30       31:24  1:43:08.56
373   Angie Swope            F4044        21/30       10:19        3:49       51:49        2:50       34:34  1:43:19.13
374   Lauren Crosby          F2529        14/20        9:10        4:46       55:43        4:50       29:09  1:43:35.46
375   Damien Hegger          M4044        27/29       10:21        5:37       56:32        3:20       27:54  1:43:40.96
376   Carter Templeton       M2024        28/29       11:08        4:42       59:04        1:30       27:23  1:43:44.87
377   Angie Nicholas         F4044        22/30       15:18        4:01       56:34        2:53       25:10  1:43:53.19
378   Alayna Staley          F14UN          3/3       13:26        4:14       54:41        2:10       29:38  1:44:07.34
379   Kelsey Pace            F2529        15/20       14:16        3:57       56:11        2:41       27:06  1:44:08.55
380   Christina Rehagen      F4549        15/17       11:30        4:34       55:20        3:16       29:37  1:44:13.46
381   Adam Bain              C39UN         8/10       10:09        5:16       56:33        2:46       29:49  1:44:30.41
382   Mary Sayre             F5559         7/10       12:16        4:43       52:11        2:35       32:54  1:44:37.22
383   Mark Oppenheim         M5054        24/27       10:07        5:27       59:11        3:01       27:05  1:44:48.77
384   Olivia Apperson        F2024        22/34        7:34        6:36       58:37        2:33       29:36  1:44:52.52
385   Mark Dudley            M3034        16/18       11:25        4:55       57:16        4:08       27:12  1:44:53.78
386   Blaine Thomas          M2024        29/29       11:33        4:43       54:05        2:45       31:50  1:44:54.10
387   Kathleen Kennedy       F5054         8/16       12:22        5:44       55:09        3:12       28:43  1:45:08.08
388   Adria Palmer           F3539        19/19       14:12        4:00       57:45        3:18       26:38     1:45:50
389   Carol Miller           F5559         8/10        9:45        3:59       55:08        2:38       34:28  1:45:55.09
390   Connor Ochoa           M2529        16/18        9:17        4:17     1:02:16        2:45       27:24  1:45:56.23
391   Mylie Farney           F1519        13/21        9:07        4:38       57:46        2:01       32:38  1:46:07.15
392   Tristan Billingsley    M3034        17/18        9:36        7:56       52:32        4:53       31:42  1:46:36.93
394   Josh Peterson          M2529        17/18       10:25        6:30       55:55        3:20       30:33  1:46:40.17
395   Ronald Byron           M6569          3/4       13:19        6:04       54:42        4:05       28:40  1:46:47.39
396   Juana Peterson         F5054         9/16       10:58        4:52       53:41        3:16       34:21  1:47:04.88
397   Taylor Hord            F2024        23/34       10:41        4:38       56:37        2:49       32:28  1:47:09.80
398   Emily Willis           F1519        14/21       12:22        4:32       54:57        2:24       33:04  1:47:15.61
399   Mark Farrow            M1519        16/20       10:24        4:24       56:35        2:09       33:59  1:47:28.27
400   Marissa Deantoni       F2024        24/34       10:06        4:57     1:00:31        2:55       29:02  1:47:28.87
401   Keri Franklin          ATHEN         5/11        9:23        3:50       56:54        2:20       35:14  1:47:38.38
402   Chris Phelps           ATHEN         6/11       13:12        4:58       55:35        5:17       28:49  1:47:47.97
403   Mike Van Wie           C39UN         9/10       10:55        4:29       57:02        4:31       31:08  1:48:01.96
404   Nicole Bormann         F4044        23/30       12:02        6:14       53:13        5:07       31:53  1:48:26.88
405   Lee Riley              M4549        23/24       14:01        4:45       55:54        2:46       31:05  1:48:29.24
406   Linda Holman           F5054        10/16        8:24        4:09       56:05        3:13       36:47  1:48:35.26
407   Michele Winter         ATHEN         7/11       10:37        5:04       55:16        3:51       34:21  1:49:07.03
408   Wendy Rackovan         F5054        11/16       10:00        5:04     1:01:36        2:11       30:40  1:49:29.31
409   Mary Bain              F6064          3/4       10:34        5:53       52:46        4:26       35:54  1:49:30.27
410   Becky Epperson         F4044        24/30       10:16        5:14     1:00:59        3:39       30:11  1:50:17.17
411   Shanon Bote            F3034        11/13       11:21        4:38     1:02:39        2:36       29:14  1:50:25.41
412   Kevin Renne            M6064          8/9       11:48        6:10       58:07        4:10       30:19  1:50:31.21
413   John Crosby            M5054        25/27       12:43        4:10       58:47        4:39       30:26  1:50:44.17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
414   Brielle Stamm          F1519        15/21       13:45        2:52     1:00:25        2:10       32:04  1:51:13.95
415   Shannon Chen           F2024        25/34       12:20        6:57       58:58        2:57       30:13  1:51:22.85
416   Chad Stephenson        M2529        18/18        6:58        3:26     1:04:51        3:27       32:49  1:51:28.61
417   Shelley Turner         F3034        12/13        7:42        3:20       58:31        3:31       38:39  1:51:40.07
418   Daryl Westermeyer      C40UP          6/7       10:28        8:34       56:05        3:55       32:58  1:51:57.46
419   Benjamin Winter        M14UN          5/5       12:59        5:02     1:02:18        3:18       28:27  1:52:01.26
420   Patrick Doll           M3034        18/18       13:29        6:23     1:01:24        3:59       26:53  1:52:05.97
421   Emma Koerber           F1519        16/21       10:14        4:26     1:00:37        2:41       34:28  1:52:23.29
422   Linda Larson           F6064          4/4       16:05        6:07       59:34        3:47       26:56  1:52:25.43
423   Kelly Scott            F4044        25/30       12:37        4:58     1:02:01        2:19       30:36  1:52:28.50
424   Sam Clifton            M4549        24/24       14:22        7:33       54:06        5:56       30:59  1:52:54.06
425   Megan Klein            ATHEN         8/11       10:13        5:25       58:52        5:14       33:17  1:52:57.80
426   Danjun Paet            M4044        28/29       14:57        6:20       56:49        3:31       31:34  1:53:08.60
427   Doris Plaster          F5054        12/16       13:45        5:36       59:29        2:18       32:04  1:53:09.89
428   Gerald Morgan          M5054        26/27       10:33        6:32       59:41        3:22       33:10  1:53:15.22
429   Michelle Gilden        F2024        26/34        8:33        5:35     1:04:46        3:48       30:49  1:53:28.41
430   Joshua Pautz           C39UN        10/10        9:46        4:58       57:15        4:55       36:41  1:53:32.50
431   Joseph Parker          C40UP          7/7       13:20        5:18       55:31        3:19       36:19  1:53:44.76
432   Carrie Branco          F1519        17/21       15:20        4:47       57:44        2:07       34:07  1:54:02.94
433   Abigail Hart           F1519        18/21       10:34        8:03       58:37        2:49       34:08  1:54:07.92
434   Kelly Sigman           F5054        13/16        8:39        4:12       59:57        3:46       37:46  1:54:18.69
435   Angelique Hicks        F4044        26/30        9:15        5:10       58:49        3:14       38:07  1:54:31.27
436   Norman Thompson        M7074          1/3       12:32        7:12       54:16        3:27       37:12  1:54:36.17
437   Beth Sperry            F2024        27/34       12:41        6:51     1:00:25        3:26       31:16  1:54:36.61
438   James Schadt           M7074          2/3       15:26        5:16       57:41        2:25       33:53  1:54:38.41
439   Fred Selby             M7074          3/3       10:05        5:28       56:26        3:55       38:54  1:54:44.67
440   Jamie Szabo            F4044        27/30       13:13        5:57     1:03:56        3:04       28:39  1:54:46.32
441   Wendy Jo Davison       F5559         9/10       14:07        3:55       58:05        2:55       35:48  1:54:46.57
442   Paige Wicks            F2024        28/34       11:35        5:18     1:01:40        3:48       32:54  1:55:12.10
443   Jessica Strother       F2529        16/20       10:52        5:02     1:01:50        1:53       35:38  1:55:13.02
444   Kim Selting            F4549        16/17        9:01        5:10     1:06:11        3:45       31:12  1:55:17.64
445   Alex Taylor            M1519        17/20       15:39        5:43     1:03:44        2:30       27:47  1:55:20.52
446   Michelle Murray        F2529        17/20       13:52        6:44     1:00:45        3:13       31:15  1:55:47.17
447   Kathleen Maier         F5054        14/16       10:56        4:58     1:02:46        3:13       34:39  1:56:29.65
448   Kristin Peterson       F2529        18/20        9:40        7:07     1:05:50        5:10       28:55  1:56:39.56
449   Jessie Drage           F2024        29/34       11:05        7:39       59:22        3:23       35:30  1:56:56.05
450   Zac Ruffolo            M1519        18/20       13:00        7:35     1:08:06        3:59       24:32  1:57:09.09
451   Rose Hatting           F2024        30/34       10:55        4:42     1:07:19        1:29       34:09  1:58:30.30
452   Roxane Swanson         F4044        28/30       22:34        6:15       54:39        3:40       31:52  1:58:58.31
453   Amanda Blumhorst       F4044        29/30       13:04        5:20     1:04:14        2:52       33:41  1:59:09.59
454   Terra Bryant           F1519        19/21       14:59        5:26     1:05:34        3:08       31:07  2:00:10.57
455   Claire Smith           F2024        31/34       12:35        5:29     1:07:26        2:42       32:23  2:00:31.75
456   Bethany Roweton        F2024        32/34       13:34        6:51     1:08:38        3:54       28:12  2:01:07.26
457   Peggy Schmeiderer      F4549        17/17        7:55        4:17     1:07:05        2:44       39:11  2:01:09.80
458   Anna Sechrist          F2024        33/34       10:16        6:51     1:05:56        4:54       33:33  2:01:27.05
459   Brittany Watson        F3034        13/13       13:08        6:08     1:11:42        3:00       28:12  2:02:07.98
460   Michael Francis        M6064          9/9       12:22        7:52     1:04:26        3:40       34:01  2:02:19.27
461   Ethan Lungren          M1519        19/20       18:29        8:04     1:08:51        3:56       23:38  2:02:57.16
462   Theresa Critchfield    F5054        15/16       14:27        7:19     1:03:31        4:35       33:13  2:03:01.14
463   James Sperry           M5559        18/18       12:34        6:46     1:08:50        2:35       34:09  2:04:51.24
464   Rebecca Sperry         F2529        19/20       11:23        8:04     1:04:56        6:41       34:09  2:05:09.74
465   Shawn Crowley          F5559        10/10       12:52        5:55     1:01:45        4:25       44:13  2:09:07.01
466   Emily Dengler          F1519        20/21       10:05        4:34     1:14:40        2:21       38:10  2:09:46.83
467   Tamara Bryant          F1519        21/21       22:48        4:16     1:08:05        2:24       32:35  2:10:04.36
468   Eric D Larson          M6569          4/4       15:03        7:15     1:00:18        4:33       43:26  2:10:32.94
469   Xander Zika            M1519        20/20        8:06        5:28     1:25:12        1:45       30:14  2:10:43.28
470   Eva Marsh              F5054        16/16       11:28        6:07     1:11:53        3:01       38:30  2:10:57.57
471   Charles Jacks          M4044        29/29       16:23        6:13     1:11:03        3:36       37:11  2:14:24.10
472   Bridget Jacks          F4044        30/30       16:31        6:12     1:11:06        3:35       37:11  2:14:32.97
473   Mark Lungren           M5054        27/27       18:43        8:01     1:08:52        3:57       35:04  2:14:34.79
474   Callie Lance           F2529        20/20        7:53        7:48     1:14:17        4:24       42:39  2:16:58.68
475   Shawn-Marie Haggerty   ATHEN         9/11        9:57        6:53     1:16:21        3:37       42:03  2:18:48.40
476   Eanista Bailey         ATHEN        10/11       17:25        5:33     1:09:02        3:55       45:30  2:21:22.20
477   Ellen Herring          F2024        34/34       23:21        9:16     1:17:07        3:10       37:47  2:30:39.02
478   Michelle Clifton       ATHEN        11/11       15:01        7:42     1:26:26        7:12       51:25  2:47:44.02
0     John Ingram            M6569          0/0       10:16        3:31       26:11        2:59       26:09  1:09:03.57
0     Steve Ramirez          C40UP          0/0       14:50        5:31        9:55        4:10       43:46  1:18:08.20
0     Toni Matson            F2024          0/0        8:52        5:39       33:38        5:16       29:01  1:22:24.58
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